
LINGUA	
  FRANCESE	
  I	
  –	
  CL12	
  

ESITO	
  PARZIALE	
  

	
  

	
  

3174320	
   	
   	
   27/30	
  

3159726	
   	
   	
   20/30	
   	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3160106	
   	
   	
   27/30	
  	
   TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3178612	
   	
   	
   23,5/30	
  

3175918	
   	
   	
   22/30	
  

3178121	
  	
   	
   	
   19/30	
  

3178985	
   	
   	
   22,5/30	
  

3176032	
   	
   	
   19/30	
  

3175076	
   	
   	
   24,5/30	
  

3175068	
   	
   	
   18,5/30	
  

3178517	
   	
   	
   24,5/30	
  

3177735	
   	
   	
   18/30	
  

3178528	
   	
   	
   25/30	
  

3174819	
   	
   	
   26/30	
  

3177044	
   	
   	
   24/30	
  

3170483	
   	
   	
   22,5/30	
  

3162366	
   	
   	
   18/30	
  	
   TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3174430	
   	
   	
   24,5/30	
  

3174285	
   	
   	
   19/30	
  

3178488	
   	
   	
   26/30	
  

3178323	
   	
   	
   26,5/30	
  

3177056	
   	
   	
   19,5/30	
  

3178715	
   	
   	
   Negativo*	
  

3178523	
   	
   	
   18/30	
  



3159730	
   	
   	
   23/30	
   TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3175919	
   	
   	
   19,5/30	
  

3177269	
   	
   	
   27,25/30	
  

3156445	
   	
   	
   22/30	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3161205	
   	
   	
   24/30	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3162254	
   	
   	
   24/30	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3174791	
   	
   	
   26/30	
  

3160200	
   	
   	
   21/30	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3177062	
   	
   	
   27/30	
  

3156923	
   	
   	
   27/30	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3173603	
   	
   	
   20,5/30	
  

3161441	
   	
   	
   19/30	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3174807	
   	
   	
   17/30	
  

3162178	
   	
   	
   22/30	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3178128	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   24+/30	
  

3174786	
   	
   	
   25,5/30	
  

3175060	
   	
   	
   19,25/30	
  

3174268	
   	
   	
   25,25/30	
  

3174437	
   	
   	
   20/30	
  

3150473	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
   	
  

3160544	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3160999	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  12	
  CREDITI	
  

3161186	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3162365	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  	
  TERZO	
  ANNO	
  6	
  CREDITI	
  

3167562	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3168708	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3173955	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3174320	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  	
  DIPARTIMENTO	
  ECONOMIA	
  



3174806	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3174998	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
   	
  

3175057	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3175081	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3176299	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3177021	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3177079	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3177833	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3178014	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3178085	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3178181	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3178485	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3178632	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3178694	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3178706	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3178811	
   	
   	
   18,25	
  

3179057	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  

3179666	
   	
   	
   Negativo	
  	
  

	
  

Gli	
  studenti	
  il	
  cui	
  nome	
  è	
  evidenziato	
  in	
  rosso	
  e	
  contrassegnato	
  da	
  asterisco	
  sono	
  pregati	
  di	
  prendere	
  
contatto	
  con	
  il	
  docente:	
  giulianorossi-­‐@libero.it	
  

	
  

La	
  visione	
  delle	
  prove	
  avrà	
  luogo	
  il	
  giorno	
  dell’appello	
  orale,	
  5	
  giugno,	
  alle	
  ore	
  9.30	
  

	
  


